
ATLAS BOURBON
...FOR MEDICINAL USB..

MOHNS & KALTENBACH

29 Market St., Tel. Main 310

CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.
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Halght—Contd.
Devlsadero 900 901

Broderlck 1000 1001

Baker 1100 1101

Lvon 1200 1201

Central Avenue ISOO 1301

Masonic Avenue 1400 1401

Ashbury 1500 1501

Clayton 1600 1601

Cole 1700 1701
Shrader 1800 1801

Stanyan (e) (e>

Hale, from W s San Bruno
Av nr head lelals Creek

Hall Alley, from S s Vallejo
bet Sansonie and Montgomery

HaU Court, from W s Dupont
bet Washington and Jackson

HaU Place, from N s Jackson
bet Leavenworth and Hyde

Halleck, from W s Front bet
( rtllfornla and Sacramento.
TV to Leldesdorflr

Hambure: (Sunnyside), from
Melrose Av S

Hamilton (University Home-
stead), from S 8 Silver Av S
t(. Mnnsell

Hamilton Avenue,nr junction
Castro and San Jose Av

Hamilton Square, bet Steiner,
Siott, Geary and Post

Hamlin, from N s Green b
Leavenworth and Hydeet

Hamlin Place, from E s Lar-
klu bet Broadway and Vallejo

Hammond Place, from s s
Townsend bet Second and
Third, S E to Berry

Hampshire, from Diyision
bet Fotrero Av and York, S to
Army

Cross SU. w. E.
Division 2 1

Alameda 100 101

nttecnth 200 201
Sixteenth (o) 301
Seventeenth 400 401

Mariposa 500 501
Eighteenth 600 601
Nineteenth 700 701
Twentieth 800 801
Tweutv-flrst 900 901
Twentvseeond 1000 1001
Twentvthird 1100 1101
TwentV-tourth 1200 1201
TwentV-llfth ISOO 1301
Twenty-sixth 1400 1401
Army (e) (e)

Hampton Court, from N s
Harrison bet Second and
Third

Hampton Place, from S s
Folsom bet Second and Third

Hancock, from W s Church
liet Eighteenth and Nine-
teenth, W toNoe

Hanna, from Watt Av nr
County Line

Hanover (West End Home-
stead), S E of Mission nr
County Line

Hanover Place, from N s
Sacramento bet Powell and
JIason

Hardie Place, from E s
Kearny bet Sutter and Bnsh

Hardy, from S s Sixteenth
bet Church and Sanchez, S
to Seventeenth

Harkness, from W s San
Bruno Av nr County Line

Harlan Place, fromW s Grant
Av bet Sutter and Bush

Harlem Alley, from N s
O'Farrell bet Leavenworth
ond Hyde

Harold Avenue (Lake View),
from Ocean Av S

Harper (Fairmount Tract,
late Bartlett), from Thirtieth
nr Noe, S to Laldley

Harriet, from S s Howard
bet Sixth and Seventh, S E
to Brannan

Harrington(AcademyTract),
from NW 8 Mission bet Croke
and Norton

Harrison, from the bay bet
Folsom and Bryant. S W and
8 to Ripley

Cross Sis, N. s.

Steuart 2 1

Spear 100 101
Johnston Place
Main 200 201
Beale 300 301
Fremont 400 401
First 500 501
Klncon Place
Essex
Stanly Place
Charles Place
Second 600 601
Vassar Place
Haw'thorne
Hampton Court
Third 700 701

Eltch
Fourth 800 801

Fifth 900 901
Madison Avenue
Oak Grove Avenue ..

Morris Avenue
Sixth 1000 1001
Harriet
Columbia Square
Sherman
Seventh 1100 1101

Langton
Chesley
Mariposa Terrace
Hayward
Eighth 1200 1201
Gordon
Ninth 1300 1301
Dore
Tenth 1400 1401

Juniper
Eleventh 1500 1501
Norfolk
Twelfth 1600
Thirteenth 1700
Fourteenth 1800
Alameda
Fifteenth 1900 1901

Sixteenth 2000 2001
Seventeenth 2100 2101
Mariposa
Eighteenth 2200 2201

Nineteenth 230O 2301
Twentieth 2400 2401

Twenty-lirst 2500 2501
Twenty-second 2600 2601
Twenty-third 2700 2701
Twenty-fourth 2800 2801
Twenty-fifth 2900 2901

Twenty-sixth 3000 3001

Army 3100 3101

Harrison Avenue (late Bruce
Place), from 8 s Folsom bet
Seventh and Eighth

Harry (Fairmount Tract),
from Laldley to Beacon

Harry Place, from E s Laguna
bet Filbert and Greenwich

Hart, E of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Hartford, from S s Eigh-
teenth bet Noe and Castro,
S to Twentieth

Hartman, from N s Green-
wich bet Mason and Taylor,
N to Montgomery Av

Harvard (University Home-
stead), from 8 8 Silver Av S
to Olmstead

Harwood Alley, see Grand
Place

Hattie, from Seventeenth W
of Clara Av

HavelOCk (late Henry), from
San Jose Av nr Ocean Av

Havens, from W s Leaven-
w(.rth bet Union and Filbert

Hawthorne, from S s Howard

bet Second and Third, S E to
Harrison

Hayes, from junction Market
and Larkin bet Fell and
Grove, W to Stanyan

Cross Sis. N. s.

Market and Larkin . . 2 1

College Place
Polk 100 101

Van Ness Avenue.,.. 200 201
Franklin 300 301

Gough 400 401
Octavia 500 501

Laguna 600 601
Buchanan 700 701
Webster 800 801
Fillmore 900 901
Steiner (o) 1001
Pierce (o) 1101
Scott 1200 1201
Devlsadero 1300 1301
Broderlck 1400 1401
Baker 1500 1501

Lyon 1600 1601
Central Avenue 1700 1701
Masonic Avenue 1800 1801
Ashbury .-...1900 1901
Clayton 20OO 2001
Cole 2100 2101
Shrader 2200 220)
Stanyan (e) (e)

Hajnvard, from S s Harrison
bet Seventh and Eighth

Head (City Land Association
Tract). W of San Jose Av nr
County Line

Hearst, see Lake View Av
Hearst Avenue (Sunnyside,

late Moulton Av). from Cir-
cular Av W to Hamburg

Heath, from S s Cortland Av
bet Lee and Peralta Av

Hecker, from Barneveld Av
E to Islais Creek

Helen, from S s California bet
Leavenworth and Hyde

Helena (South S. F.), E of
San Bruno Av nr Silver Av

Henderson Avenue, from S s
Point Lobos Av bet Johnston
and First Avs

Henrietta (now Eugenia Av-
enue), from Prospect Av
E to North Av

Henrietta Square, from E s
Eleventh bet Howard and
Folsom

Henry, fromW s Sanchez bet
Fourteenth and Fifteenth. W
to Castro

Henry (University Home-
stead), see Felton

Hermann, from West Mission
bet Brady and Thirteenth,
W to Steiner (The buildings
on this street W of Laguna
are Incorrectly numberedl

Cross Sis. N. s.

West Mission 2 I

Jessie
Stevenson
Valencia 100 101

Elgin Park Avenue..
Market
Laguna 30O 301

Buchanan 400 401

Webster 500 601

Church
Fillmore 600 601

Steiner (e) (e)

Heron, from E s Eighth bet
Folsom and Harrison

Hewlett Alley, from S s
Pacific bet Powell and Mason

Heyman, from Prospect Av
S of Virginia Av

Hickory Avenue, from W s

Van Ness Av bet Oak and
Fell. W to Webster

Cross Sts. N. S.

Van Ness Avenue.... 2 1

Franklin 100 101

Gough 200 201

J. S. GODEAU
UNDERTAKER AND EMBALMERTELEPHONE MAIN

1995
..Open All Night.. 305 MoHtgomBry kit., San Francisco


